
Table No. (9)(9)جدوه رقٌ 

ودائع  الإدخبر شهز12ىَدة   اشهز9ىَدة  اشهز6ىَدة   اشهز3ىَدة 

for 3 months for 6 monthsfor 9 monthsfor 12 monthsSaving deposits

1994171213141510.5

199525-30202121.52220

199625-32202121.52220

199715-211111111111

199814-201515151515

199922-281818181818

200015-201313131313

200115-201313131313

200215-211313131313

200315-211313131313

200415-211313131313

200515-211313131313

200615-211313131313

200715-211313131313

200815-211313131313

200915-211010101010

2010*23-292020202020

2011*23-292020202020

(اىنسبت اىَئىٌت فى اىسنت)ً 2011-1994هٍنو أسعبر اىفبئدة ىيبنىك اىتجبرٌت خلاه اىفتزة 

 Commercial Banks Interest Rates Structure (Percent per annum): 1994 - 2011

نهبٌت اىفتزة 

 End of period

اىفىائد عيى سيفٍبث اىبنىك 

اىتجبرٌت 

Interests on 

commercial banks 

lending

Interests on deposits                                       اىفىائد عيى اىىدائع            

* -Preliminary data

Source:

  Monthly report of the Monetary and Banking Developments, vol. 12- issue ( March2012), 

Central Bank of Yemen

 (56798)ورقٌ . 2005ً/ 6/ 18ــ بَىجب ٍذمزة اىبنل اىَزمزي اىٍَنً اىصبدرة بتبرٌخ 

(1999ً-1994ً )ىيفتزة 

, According to the Central Bank of Yemen letter issued on June 18th, 2005- no. (56798)ـــ 

(1994-1999)

بٍبنبث أوىٍت  * - 

:اىَصدر

ٍبرس )اىعدد اىثبىث - ــ اىتقزٌز اىشهزي ىيتطىراث اىنقدٌت واىَصزفٍت اىَجيد اىثبنً عشز

اىبنل اىَزمزي اىٍَنً (2012ً


